
Hallenspielplan  SH BSZ "Christoph Lüders"  ( 34304 )
Sattigstraße 10
02826   Görlitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.09.2023 16:00 Verbandsliga
(F)

Görlitzer HC II SC Riesa 17:33

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

Sachsenliga
(wJD)

Sachsenliga
(wJC)

Verbandsliga
(F)

Görlitzer HC

Görlitzer HC

Görlitzer HC II

BSV Sa. Zwickau

BSV Sa. Zwickau

VfL Meißen II

29:30

37:25

22:24

Sa. 25.11.2023 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

Görlitzer HC

SV Obergurig

Görlitzer HC

SV Obergurig

HC Rödertal II

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

HC Rödertal II

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

42:0

2:14

40:1

3:21

Sa. 09.03.2024 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

WLLwJE

Görlitzer HC

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SV Obergurig

Görlitzer HC

SV Obergurig

HC Rödertal II

HC Rödertal II

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


